Form Number
CON3730437
CON3768245
CON3768244
CON3768243
AMEND1562318-005
AMEND3651092-001
AMEND3574981-002
CON3716413
AMEND3713897-001
AMEND3710137-001
AMEND3710087-001
CON3717451
AMEND3719226-001
CON3677691
AMEND3659555-001
AMEND3498694-003
AMEND3545921-001
CON3732212
CON3772435
CON3722222
AMEND3539813-001
AMEND3413208-004
AMEND3354986-004
AMEND3341886-001
AMEND3076488-002
AMEND2807709-004
CON3723304
CON3723300
AMEND3680581-002
CON3710124
AMEND3710124-001
AMEND3710087-002
AMEND3232796-002
CON3728570
CON3731746
CON3632854
AMEND3470499-001
CON3729881
CON3679411
AMEND2696119-003
AMEND3678795-001
CON3731431
AMEND614404-007
AMEND3678793-001
AMEND1604598-002
CON3772743
CON3772441
AMEND2696118-015
AMEND2472333-004
CON3771391
AMEND2696118-014
AMEND2659062-006
AMEND3649414-001

Contract Code
E26-13811
$26-13902
$26-13899
$26-13896
P20-02039-R03-A05
$25-12500-A01
R24-11691-A02
R26-13545
N25-13517-A01
R26-13477-A01
R26-13463-A01
E25-13575
E26-13604-A01
E25-12837
E25-12616-A01
$23-10849-A03
E24-11407-A01
$26-13832
E26-13944
E26-13652-R10
E24-11350-A01
R23-10112-A04
E22-09900-A04
$22-09838-A01
E22-08798-A02
R21-08279-R02-A04
R26-13671
R25-13669
R25-12940-A02
R25-13465
R25-13465-A01
R26-13463-A02
R22-09431-A02
R26-13775
026-13825
R25-12237
E23-10472-A01
R26-13803
025-12917
R21-07870-A03
R25-12877-A01
$26-13823
R20-01403-A07
N25-12873-A01
E16-02643-A02
$26-13961
E26-13946
R21-07867-A15
R20-07115-A04
E26-13922-R02
R21-07867-A14
E20-07675-A06
E25-12451-A01

Activation Date

2025-12-05
2025-12-08
2025-12-08
2025-12-08
2025-12-08
2025-12-09
2025-12-09
2025-12-10
2025-12-10
2025-12-11
2025-12-11
2025-12-12
2025-12-12
2025-12-15
2025-12-15
2025-12-15
2025-12-16
2025-12-17
2025-12-19
2025-12-19
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-29
2025-12-29
2025-12-29
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2026-01-05
2026-01-06
2026-01-06
2026-01-06
2026-01-07
2026-01-07
2026-01-07
2026-01-08
2026-01-09
2026-01-09
2026-01-15
2026-01-20
2026-01-21
2026-01-23
2026-01-23
2026-01-23
2026-01-26
2026-01-27
2026-01-27
2026-01-28

Category
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Research (S)

Patient Billing System (P)

Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Other (O)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Other (O)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Document Type
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other
Other
Other
Manage Care Agreements
Non Disclosure Agreement
Service Agreement
Medical Director (Revenue)
Other
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement
MOU
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)
Clinical Trial Agreement
Service Agreement
Non Disclosure Agreement
Recruitment
Addendum to Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Medical Director (Revenue)
Addendum to Agreement
MOU
License Agreement
Medical Director (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Service Agreement
Other
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement
Other
Other
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Data Transfer Agreement
Other
Master Service Agreement
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Material Transfer Agreement
License Agreement
Master Service Agreement
Other
License Agreement
Master Service Agreement
Master Service Agreement
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)

Company Display Name
Huron Consulting Services LLC

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission

El Paso Health

lonTX Inc

El Paso County Hospital District

The Hospitals of Providence

Wovenly TX PLLC

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Angelo State University

Memorial MRI & Diagnostic PLLC

El Paso County Hospital District

Hotel Paso del Norte

IQVIARD Inc.

Modern Campus USA

ICON Clinical Research Limited
Andrew Jonathan Ortega

Applied Statistics and Management Inc.
PDM Anesthesia Services

The Hospitals of Providence

Kaltura, Inc

William Beaumont Army Medical Center
ASC Network Inc.

The Hospitals of Providence

Texicare

Texicare

Texicare

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso County Hospital District
University of Texas at El Paso

Federal Bureau of Investigation

The Hospitals of Providence

New Orleans Teleport Inc

University of Texas System

Vanderbilt University

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso County Hospital District

La Salle Univeristy

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District
MCAmericas Realty Inc

American Type Culture Collection - ATCC
Labster Inc

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Clear Channel Outdoor

Covidence

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Doxy.Me LLC

WLM Health

Total Contract Amount

R R R i ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y R R i ¥ ¥ ¥ R Y U o ¥ i ¥ R i i ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y R 2 ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y R ¥ o I 2 R Vo Vo N Vo R Vo R Vo A 20 V8

100,000.00

3,500,000.00
48,798,048.00
87,600.00
2,684,517.00
57,284,064.00
16,380.00
60,000.00
950,000.00
21,000.00
116,707.99

25,000.00
110,500.00
1,566,666.63
97,800.00
59,540.00
317,065.00
124,800.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

23,086,653.00
23,086,653.00
57,284,064.00
12,041,832.00

100,000.00

1,314,000.00
29,000.00
12,227,619.00
2,050,370.00
28,727,220.00
32,220.00
171,527,296.00
7,417,600.00

26,910.00
15,190,302.08
12,000.00
11,845.00
15,190,302.08
138,750.00
2,250,000.00



AMEND3404667-002
AMEND3303956-002
AMEND3286386-002
CON3725260
CON3772367
AMEND3684971-001
CON3778243
CON3771969
AMEND3343403-004
AMEND3288540-006
AMEND3284342-004
CON3734626
CON3730406
CON3724090
AMEND3678795-002
AMEND3678793-002
AMEND3521316-004
AMEND3494747-003
AMEND3351759-002
AMEND3231812-005
CON3261182
CON1702848
AMEND3421904-004
CON3717918
CON3781363
CON3732928
AMEND3722145-001
AMEND3275462-004
CON3724065
CON3640296
AMEND3713555-001
AMEND3552146-004
CON3717715
AMEND3286370-003
CON3774820
CON3773784
AMEND3345824-001
CON3774722
CON3710364
AMEND3538569-001
CON3774844
CON3734325
CON3699222
CON3699203
CON3781057
CON3734008
AMEND3188997-002
CON3776995
CON3732484
CON3711516
CON3700665
CON3700664
CON3700659
CON3682477

E23-10071-A02
E22-09817-A02
E22-09691-A02
$26-13741
026-13942
E25-13029-A01
E26-14027
E26-13925
E22-09850-A04
E22-09713-A06
E22-09684-A04
E25-13886
E26-13808
E26-13698
R25-12877-A02
N25-12873-A02
E23-11052-A04
E23-10787-A03
E22-09883-A02
R22-09429-A05
R21-09561
R18-04255
E23-10116-A04
E26-13584-R09
R26-14072
E26-13857
E26-13649-A01
E22-09620-A04
E26-13692
E25-12339
$25-13506-A01
E24-11504-A04
R25-13578
E22-09689-A03
$26-13999
R26-13975
E21-09865-A01
E26-13994
E25-13480
R24-11320-A01
$26-14004
E26-13884
R25-13232
R25-13222
E26-14062
E26-13876
R22-09295-A02
E26-14007
$26-13841
E25-13496
P25-13272
P25-13269
P25-13265
R25-12991-R03

2026-01-28
2026-01-28
2026-01-28
2026-01-29
2026-01-30
2026-01-30
2026-02-02
2026-02-02
2026-02-02
2026-02-02
2026-02-02
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-03
2026-02-04
2026-02-04
2026-02-04
2026-02-05
2026-02-06
2026-02-06
2026-02-06
2026-02-06
2026-02-09
2026-02-09
2026-02-09
2026-02-09
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-13
2026-02-16
2026-02-17
2026-02-18
2026-02-20
2026-02-20
2026-02-20
2026-02-23
2026-02-23
2026-02-23
2026-02-24
2026-02-24
2026-02-24
2026-02-24
2026-02-24
2026-02-24
2026-02-24

Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Other (O)
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E
Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Research (S)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)

Research (S)

Expense (E)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Patient Billing System (P)
Patient Billing System (P)
Patient Billing System (P)

Revenue A/R (R)

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Data Use Agreement

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
License Agreement

Medical Director (Revenue)

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Material Transfer Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
License Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Material Transfer Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Medical Director (Revenue)

Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Medical Director (Revenue)

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Service Agreement

Manage Care Agreements

Manage Care Agreements

Manage Care Agreements

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)

Lexi Medical Solutions

Omar Veloz MD, PLLC

Ruby N Rubio MD PLLC

University of Texas at Austin
Federal Bureau of Investigation
Hoonicorn Anesthesia PLLC
Comptroller of Public Accounts
Wrike Inc.

Rene Muro M.D., P.A.

Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC
Miguel B. Samonte Jr Mdpa
Professional Radiology PLLC
Melanie Lugo MD

KONE

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District
Anesthesia and Pain Management Services PLLC
Michael W. Johnsen, M.D., P.C.
Anesthesia Medical Services PLC

El Paso County Hospital District
Ysleta Independent School District
Texas Department of State Health Services
Scott Boyd, MD PC

ProQuest LLC

Fort Hancock EMS

Ysleta Del Sur Pueblo

Pramukh Amor PLLC

Rio Bravo Physician Anesthesia Services PLLC
Handshake

Cobek Software Limited

Rivanna

C & P Anesthesiology PLLC
Memorial MRI & Diagnostic PLLC
PRITCHARD ANESTHESIA PLLC
University of Texas Medical Branch
The Hospitals of Providence
AMBOSS SE

ABM Education Services LLC
Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority
The Hospitals of Providence
University of Texas Medical Branch
New Orleans Medical Mission

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence
Region 19 Education Service Center
Park Tavern

Dell Valley EMS

Instructure

The University of lowa

Natus Medical Incorporated

Cigna Healthcare of Texas Inc
Humana

Aetna Health Management

Blue Origin Texas LLC
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2,350,000.00
1,900,000.00
1,900,000.00

2,925,000.00
52,920.00
1,850,000.00
2,042,500.00
1,900,000.00
150,000.00
20,000.00
52,260.00
28,727,220.00
171,527,296.00
1,850,000.00
2,050,000.00
1,900,000.00
15,333,333.34
352,000.00
5,290,968.00
2,000,000.00
144,000.00
12,000.00
900.00
2,300,000.00
1,979,166.66
9,000.00

167,737.00
2,200,000.00
208,000.00
1,900,000.00

1,606,000.00
240,000.00
1,226,624.07
68,000.00
207,502.00

2,100.00
97,800.00
131,250.00
5,334.00
400.00
12,000.00
27,498.80
46,900.00
2,500.00

14,400.00



CON3768399 E26-13905
CON3783873 E26-14103
CON3716783 R26-13559
AMEND3626146-001 N24-12112-A01

2026-02-25
2026-02-27
2026-02-27
2026-02-27

Expense (E)

Expense (E)

Revenue A/R (R)
Revenue Non A/R (N)

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Master Service Agreement

Goldfish Partners

River Valley Pulmonary Consultants PA
Intuitive Surgical Inc.

El Paso County Hospital District

v n nn

38,000.00
46,500.00
24,000.00
90,285,807.00



	ASC_Data

