

Form Number	Contract Code	Activation Date	Category	Document Type	Company Display Name	Total Contract Amount
CON3730437	E26-13811	2025-12-05	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Huron Consulting Services LLC	\$ 100,000.00
CON3768245	S26-13902	2025-12-08	Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ -
CON3768244	S26-13899	2025-12-08	Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ -
CON3768243	S26-13896	2025-12-08	Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ -
AMEND1562318-005	P20-02039-R03-A05	2025-12-08	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	El Paso Health	\$ 3,500,000.00
AMEND3651092-001	S25-12500-A01	2025-12-09	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	IonTX Inc	\$ -
AMEND3574981-002	R24-11691-A02	2025-12-09	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 48,798,048.00
CON3716413	R26-13545	2025-12-10	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 87,600.00
AMEND3713897-001	N25-13517-A01	2025-12-10	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Wovenly TX PLLC	\$ -
AMEND3710137-001	R26-13477-A01	2025-12-11	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 2,684,517.00
AMEND3710087-001	R26-13463-A01	2025-12-11	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 57,284,064.00
CON3717451	E25-13575	2025-12-12	Expense (E)	MOU	Angelo State University	\$ 16,380.00
AMEND3719226-001	E26-13604-A01	2025-12-12	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Memorial MRI & Diagnostic PLLC	\$ 60,000.00
CON3677691	E25-12837	2025-12-15	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 950,000.00
AMEND3659555-001	E25-12616-A01	2025-12-15	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)	Hotel Paso del Norte	\$ 21,000.00
AMEND3498694-003	S23-10849-A03	2025-12-15	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	IQVIA RD Inc.	\$ 116,707.99
AMEND3545921-001	E24-11407-A01	2025-12-16	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Modern Campus USA	\$ -
CON3732212	S26-13832	2025-12-17	Research (S)	Non Disclosure Agreement	ICON Clinical Research Limited	\$ -
CON3772435	E26-13944	2025-12-19	Expense (E)	Recruitment	Andrew Jonathan Ortega	\$ 25,000.00
CON3722222	E26-13652-R10	2025-12-19	Expense (E)	Addendum to Agreement	Applied Statistics and Management Inc.	\$ 110,500.00
AMEND3539813-001	E24-11350-A01	2025-12-22	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	PDM Anesthesia Services	\$ 1,566,666.63
AMEND3413208-004	R23-10112-A04	2025-12-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 97,800.00
AMEND3354986-004	E22-09900-A04	2025-12-22	Expense (E)	Addendum to Agreement	Kaltura, Inc	\$ 59,540.00
AMEND3341886-001	S22-09838-A01	2025-12-22	Research (S)	MOU	William Beaumont Army Medical Center	\$ -
AMEND3076488-002	E22-08798-A02	2025-12-22	Expense (E)	License Agreement	ASC Network Inc.	\$ 317,065.00
AMEND2807709-004	R21-08279-R02-A04	2025-12-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 124,800.00
CON3723304	R26-13671	2025-12-29	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texicare	\$ 25,000.00
CON3723300	R25-13669	2025-12-29	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texicare	\$ 25,000.00
AMEND3680581-002	R25-12940-A02	2025-12-29	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texicare	\$ -
CON3710124	R25-13465	2025-12-30	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 23,086,653.00
AMEND3710124-001	R25-13465-A01	2025-12-30	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 23,086,653.00
AMEND3710087-002	R26-13463-A02	2025-12-30	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 57,284,064.00
AMEND3232796-002	R22-09431-A02	2025-12-30	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 12,041,832.00
CON3728570	R26-13775	2026-01-05	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	University of Texas at El Paso	\$ 100,000.00
CON3731746	O26-13825	2026-01-06	Other (O)	Other	Federal Bureau of Investigation	\$ -
CON3632854	R25-12237	2026-01-06	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 1,314,000.00
AMEND3470499-001	E23-10472-A01	2026-01-06	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	New Orleans Teleport Inc	\$ 29,000.00
CON3729881	R26-13803	2026-01-07	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	University of Texas System	\$ 12,227,619.00
CON3679411	O25-12917	2026-01-07	Other (O)	Other	Vanderbilt University	\$ -
AMEND2696119-003	R21-07870-A03	2026-01-07	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 2,050,370.00
AMEND3678795-001	R25-12877-A01	2026-01-08	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 28,727,220.00
CON3731431	S26-13823	2026-01-09	Research (S)	Data Transfer Agreement	La Salle Univeristy	\$ -
AMEND614404-007	R20-01403-A07	2026-01-09	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 32,220.00
AMEND3678793-001	N25-12873-A01	2026-01-15	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 171,527,296.00
AMEND1604598-002	E16-02643-A02	2026-01-20	Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	MCAmericas Realty Inc	\$ 7,417,600.00
CON3772743	S26-13961	2026-01-21	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	American Type Culture Collection - ATCC	\$ -
CON3772441	E26-13946	2026-01-23	Expense (E)	License Agreement	Labster Inc	\$ 26,910.00
AMEND2696118-015	R21-07867-A15	2026-01-23	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 15,190,302.08
AMEND2472333-004	R20-07115-A04	2026-01-23	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Clear Channel Outdoor	\$ 12,000.00
CON3771391	E26-13922-R02	2026-01-26	Expense (E)	License Agreement	Covidence	\$ 11,845.00
AMEND2696118-014	R21-07867-A14	2026-01-27	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$ 15,190,302.08
AMEND2659062-006	E20-07675-A06	2026-01-27	Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Doxy.Me LLC	\$ 138,750.00
AMEND3649414-001	E25-12451-A01	2026-01-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	WLM Health	\$ 2,250,000.00

AMEND3404667-002	E23-10071-A02	2026-01-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Lexi Medical Solutions	\$	2,350,000.00
AMEND3303956-002	E22-09817-A02	2026-01-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Omar Veloz MD, PLLC	\$	1,900,000.00
AMEND3286386-002	E22-09691-A02	2026-01-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Ruby N Rubio MD PLLC	\$	1,900,000.00
CON3725260	S26-13741	2026-01-29	Research (S)	Data Use Agreement	University of Texas at Austin	\$	-
CON3772367	O26-13942	2026-01-30	Other (O)	Other	Federal Bureau of Investigation	\$	-
AMEND3684971-001	E25-13029-A01	2026-01-30	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Hoonicorn Anesthesia PLLC	\$	2,925,000.00
CON3778243	E26-14027	2026-02-02	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Comptroller of Public Accounts	\$	-
CON3771969	E26-13925	2026-02-02	Expense (E)	License Agreement	Wrike Inc.	\$	52,920.00
AMEND3343403-004	E22-09850-A04	2026-02-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Rene Muro M.D., P.A.	\$	1,850,000.00
AMEND3288540-006	E22-09713-A06	2026-02-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Lucidity Anesthesia Services PLLC	\$	2,042,500.00
AMEND3284342-004	E22-09684-A04	2026-02-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Miguel B. Samonte Jr Mdpa	\$	1,900,000.00
CON3734626	E25-13886	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Professional Radiology PLLC	\$	150,000.00
CON3730406	E26-13808	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Melanie Lugo MD	\$	20,000.00
CON3724090	E26-13698	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	KONE	\$	52,260.00
AMEND3678795-002	R25-12877-A02	2026-02-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	28,727,220.00
AMEND3678793-002	N25-12873-A02	2026-02-03	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	171,527,296.00
AMEND3521316-004	E23-11052-A04	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Anesthesia and Pain Management Services PLLC	\$	1,850,000.00
AMEND3494747-003	E23-10787-A03	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Michael W. Johnsen, M.D., P.C.	\$	2,050,000.00
AMEND3351759-002	E22-09883-A02	2026-02-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Anesthesia Medical Services PLC	\$	1,900,000.00
AMEND3231812-005	R22-09429-A05	2026-02-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	15,333,333.34
CON3261182	R21-09561	2026-02-04	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Ysleta Independent School District	\$	352,000.00
CON1702848	R18-04255	2026-02-04	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texas Department of State Health Services	\$	5,290,968.00
AMEND3421904-004	E23-10116-A04	2026-02-04	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Scott Boyd, MD PC	\$	2,000,000.00
CON3717918	E26-13584-R09	2026-02-05	Expense (E)	License Agreement	ProQuest LLC	\$	144,000.00
CON3781363	R26-14072	2026-02-06	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	Fort Hancock EMS	\$	12,000.00
CON3732928	E26-13857	2026-02-06	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Ysleta Del Sur Pueblo	\$	900.00
AMEND3722145-001	E26-13649-A01	2026-02-06	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Pramukh Amor PLLC	\$	2,300,000.00
AMEND3275462-004	E22-09620-A04	2026-02-06	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Rio Bravo Physician Anesthesia Services PLLC	\$	1,979,166.66
CON3724065	E26-13692	2026-02-09	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Handshake	\$	9,000.00
CON3640296	E25-12339	2026-02-09	Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Cobek Software Limited	\$	-
AMEND3713555-001	S25-13506-A01	2026-02-09	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Rivanna	\$	167,737.00
AMEND3552146-004	E24-11504-A04	2026-02-09	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	C & P Anesthesiology PLLC	\$	2,200,000.00
CON3717715	R25-13578	2026-02-10	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Memorial MRI & Diagnostic PLLC	\$	208,000.00
AMEND3286370-003	E22-09689-A03	2026-02-10	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	PRITCHARD ANESTHESIA PLLC	\$	1,900,000.00
CON3774820	S26-13999	2026-02-12	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas Medical Branch	\$	-
CON3773784	R26-13975	2026-02-12	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	1,606,000.00
AMEND3345824-001	E21-09865-A01	2026-02-12	Expense (E)	License Agreement	AMBOSS SE	\$	240,000.00
CON3774722	E26-13994	2026-02-13	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	ABM Education Services LLC	\$	1,226,624.07
CON3710364	E25-13480	2026-02-16	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority	\$	68,000.00
AMEND3538569-001	R24-11320-A01	2026-02-17	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	207,502.00
CON3774844	S26-14004	2026-02-18	Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	University of Texas Medical Branch	\$	-
CON3734325	E26-13884	2026-02-20	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	New Orleans Medical Mission	\$	2,100.00
CON3699222	R25-13232	2026-02-20	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	97,800.00
CON3699203	R25-13222	2026-02-20	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$	131,250.00
CON3781057	E26-14062	2026-02-23	Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	Region 19 Education Service Center	\$	5,334.00
CON3734008	E26-13876	2026-02-23	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Park Tavern	\$	400.00
AMEND3188997-002	R22-09295-A02	2026-02-23	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	Dell Valley EMS	\$	12,000.00
CON3776995	E26-14007	2026-02-24	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Instructure	\$	27,498.80
CON3732484	S26-13841	2026-02-24	Research (S)	Other	The University of Iowa	\$	46,900.00
CON3711516	E25-13496	2026-02-24	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Natus Medical Incorporated	\$	2,500.00
CON3700665	P25-13272	2026-02-24	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	Cigna Healthcare of Texas Inc	\$	-
CON3700664	P25-13269	2026-02-24	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	Humana	\$	-
CON3700659	P25-13265	2026-02-24	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	Aetna Health Management	\$	-
CON3682477	R25-12991-R03	2026-02-24	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Blue Origin Texas LLC	\$	14,400.00

CON3768399	E26-13905	2026-02-25	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Goldfish Partners	\$	38,000.00
CON3783873	E26-14103	2026-02-27	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	River Valley Pulmonary Consultants PA	\$	46,500.00
CON3716783	R26-13559	2026-02-27	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Intuitive Surgical Inc.	\$	24,000.00
AMEND3626146-001	N24-12112-A01	2026-02-27	Revenue Non A/R (N)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$	90,285,807.00